

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1929/2020

HARYANA POWER PURCHASE CENTRE (HPPC) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GMR KAMALANGA ENERGY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-04-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niranjan Reddy, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. V. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Y. Kant, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

